



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 2913 of 2025

SEWA RAM *versus* MANISH KUMAR

Order Sheet

18.09.2025	Mr. T. K. Jha, learned counsel for the applicant/s. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	