



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 2913 of 2025

SEWA RAM *versus* MANISH KUMAR

Order Sheet

25/09/2025	Mr. Rohan Kumbhare, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. As prayed, list the case in the week commencing 06.10.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	