



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 2913 of 2025

SEWA RAM *versus* MANISH KUMAR

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	None for the parties. List the matter on 30.4.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	